100m Frauen
1. Mapalagama
. Fencl
. Novacek
. Polzelbauer

Nigg
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100m Frauen
1. Mapalagama
2. Fencl
Novacek
Potzelbauer

Nigg

100m Manner
1. Schirasi-Fard
. Loibl
. Regner
. Zobl
. Ebster

s wnN

=

. Vogel

. Somov

3. Bloschl
Pomsahar

N

. Totter
. Hammerl
Knapp
. Ebster

. Nigg

. Schirasi-Fard
. Totter
Somov

. Hammerl
Vogel
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100mHii Frauen
1. Dohnalik

110mHii Manner U20

1. Siedlacek
2. Fuchs
Affengruber

110mHii Manner
1. Stollhoff
2. Schmidt
3. Latzelsberger

Siedlaczek
Pomsahar

Vorlauf
Savannah
Birgit
Lena
Eliska
Andrea

Finale
Savnnah
Birgit
Lena
Eliska
Andrea

1. Vorlauf
Alexander
Martin
Thomas
Adi
Markus

2. Vorlauf
Enno
Angel
Roman
Rastislav

3. Vorlauf
Marius
Stefan
Martin
Georg
David

Finale
Alexander
Marius
Angel
Stefan
Enno

Florentina

Finale
Dominik
Florian
Manuel

1. Finale
Michael
Alexander
Martin

2. Finale
Philipp
Ratislav

Ergebnisse
1. Cricket - Sommermeeting am 10.8.2010

Wind: 0,0m/s
95 DSG
95 DSG

99 Union Pottenstein
95 ULC Mdadling
81 ULCKlosterneuburg

Wind: 0,0m/s
95 DSG
95 DSG

99 Union Pottenstein
95 ULC Mdodling
81 ULCKlosterneuburg

Wind: 0,0m/s
83 DSG
92 ATS Pinkafeld
96 Team 2012
58 DSG
64 Union Pottenstein

Wind: 0,0m/s
90 Usla
90 SVS
88 o.V.
74 LAC A-Steyr

Wind: 0,0m/s
86 ATSV OMV
90 Post Graz
63 ErstelLA
98 Union Pottenstein
99 ULC Klosterneuburg

Wind: 0,0m/s
83 DSG
86 ATSV OMV
90 SVS
90 Post Graz
90 USLA

Wind: 0,0m/s
92 SVS

Wind: 0,0m/s
92 DSG
91 ULC Mdodling
91 Union Purgstall

Wind: 0,0m/s
83 DSG
86 Union Pottenstein
76  Union Pottenstein

Wind: 0,0m/s
90 DSG
74  A.Steyr

13,22
14,15
14,34
14,47
17,60

13,20
14,11
n.a.
n.a.
abgem.

10,91
11,75
12,84
12,86
12,98

11,29
11,52
12,30

n.a.

11,60
12,24
13,12
15,05
15,15

11,12
11,59
12,05
12,54
disqu.

15,26

14,84
15,01
aufgeg.

15,66
16,60
17,06

aufgeg.
aufgeg.

sec.

sec.

sec.

sec.

sec.

sec.

sec.

sec.

sec.



1000m Manner und Frauen
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. Hein

. Thomas

. Gutmann
. Zeuner
Habovstiakova

Srb
Reiter
Reichl

. Regner
. Zeuner

. Frihwirth

. Marek

. Marek

. Kastenhofer

Renner
Nigg
Lutz

. Zehetmayer

. Nigg
. Kratky

Nigg

Gabriel
Gerald
Gerhard
Lukas
Paula
Thomas
Maria
Irene
Thomas
Johannes

Harald
Florian
Fabian
Robert
Bernadette
David
Nicole
Franz
Anton
Herbert
Andrea

5000m Manner und Frauen
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. Rauth
. Stieglechner
. Forster

Baierl!

. Pospisil

Hagn
Srb

. Stockmaier
. Vetchy
. Pistek

Steiger

. Kohout

. Schartner
. Glas

. Pavlovsky
. Landerer

Hoch Frauen

1.
2.
3.

Fencl
Lutz
Novacek

Hoch Manner

1.
. Schmidt
. Willhalm
. Affengruber

oOuUhAWN

Stollhof

Ebster

. Zehetmayer

Diskus Frauen

1.
2.

Albin
Plammer

Romed
Andreas
Thomas
Anita

Jan
Christian
Thomas
Thomas
Christoph
Christoph
Natalia
Klaus
Thomas
Josef
Gerhard
Ulrich

Birgit
Nicole
Lena

Michael
Alexander
Dominik
Manuel
Georg
Franz

Elfi
Sabina

Ergebnisse
1. Cricket - Sommermeeting am 10.8.2010

1. Lauf
90 ULC Mdodling
91 ULC Mdadling
68 ULCHorn
95 ULC Mdadling
88  SL Bratislava
68 ULC Klosterneuburg
90 ULC Médling
79 DSG
96 Team 2012
97 ULC Mdadling

2. Lauf

85 LC Wienerwaldsee
96 DSG

96 DSG

70 LC Wienerwaldsee
82 DSG

99 ULC Klosterneuburg
96 DSG

53 ULCKlosterneuburg
67 ULC Klosterneuburg
43  ULC Klosterneuburg
81 ULCKlosterneuburg

78 LCC

84 LC Waldviertel

75 Team Run Glorit
88 TUS Kremsmdtinster
74 Team Run Sport
81 o.V.

69 ULC Klosterneuburg
90 Team 2012

90 Team 2012

76 PV Brigittenau

77 LMB

62 Cricket

81 o.V.

67 LCC

70 LCC

71 Run 42195

95 DSG
96 DSG
99 Union Pottenstein

83 DSG

86 Union Pottenstein
89 Union Pottenstein
91 UVB Purgstall

98 Union Pottenstein
53 ULCKlosterneuburg

61 Cricket
54 LCA Hochschwab

2:49,64 min.
2:53,43
2:57,11
2:57,45
2:57,54
3:02,38
3:02,83
3:02,90
3:04,59
3:07,45

2:58,68 min.
3:11,89
3:19,83
3:24,69
3:26,36
3:39,49
3:44,28
3:53,27
3:55,70
3:57,93
4:14,76

16:19,59 min.
16:24,25
16:30,39
16:53,09
17:12,60
17:15,61
17:20,38
17:26,43
17:44,57
17:51,04
18:47,55
18:51,42
18:58,72
19:04,74
19:17,22
19:47,11

1,40 m
1,40
1,30

1,80 m
1,75
1,70
1,65
1,40
1,35

30,30 m
26,15



3. Winter
4. Wicha

1. Polzelbauer

Anna
llse

Eliska

Diskus Manner U14 u. U16

1. Rainer*)
2. Grinsteidl*)

Damian
Herbert

Ergebnisse
1. Cricket - Sommermeeting am 10.8.2010

91 ULC Mdadling
48 OTB wien

0,75 kg
95 ULC Mdadling

1kg
96 DSG
97 DSG

*) auf personlichen Wunsch mit der 1kg-Scheibe

u20
1. Affengruber
2. Fuchs

M50
1. Koller

M60
1. Pink

M85
1. Reidinger

. Marinkovic

. Distelberger
. Schmidt

. Latzelsberger
. Prigger

. Gschnell

Uk wWwN B

Kugel Frauen
1. Hampel

. Plazotta
. Dohnalik
. Enzinger
. Schwetz
. Plammer
. Albin

Uk wWwN PP

Kugel Manner
1. Grinsteid|

1. Koller

1. Distelberger
2. Abdelrahimsai
3. Gschnell

4. Priigger

Speer Frauen
1. Fischer
2. Polzelbauer

Manuel
Florian

Erich

Johann

Walter

Bil
Dominik
Alexander
Martin
Michael
Benjamin

Magdalena

Elisabeth
Florentina
Sophie
Athina
Sabina

Elfi

Herbert

Erich

Dominik
Rahim
Benjamin
Michael

Tanja
Eliska

1,75 kg
91 UVB Purgstall
91 ULC Mdodling

1,5 kg
59 Cricket

1kg
47 LCA Hochschwab

1kg
25 Cricket

2kg

73  Cricket

90 UVB Purgstall

86 Union Pottenstein
76  Union Pottenstein
81 LCA Hochschwab

90 DSG
3 kg
95 DSG
4 kg
77 DSG
92 SVS
91 ULC Mdadling
91 Cricket
54 LCA Hochschwab
61 Cricket
4 kg
97 DSG
6 kg
59 Cricket
7,25 kg
90 UVB Purgstall
63 Cricket
90 DSG

81 LBA Hochschwab

400g
96 KSV-ece-LA
95 ULC Mdadling

23,47
20,00

25,91 m

26,21 m
23,93

40,76 m
27,26

41,55 m

43,29 m

22,09 m

35,30 m
35,28
31,49
31,32
31,02
25,55

8,91 m

11,20 m

10,78
9,65
9,31
8,82
7,87

7,15 m

12,88 m

10,38 m

10,00
9,91
9,36

29,31 m
19,45



. Obermayer
. Enzinger

. Schwetz

. Katschinka
. Mastny

. Dohnalik

Uk WN B

Speer Manner
1. Sufaszl
2. Rainer
3. Grunsteidl

. Marinkovic

. Distelberger
Fuchs

. Stollhof

. Latzelsberger
. Siedlarczek

. Siedlarczek

. Willhalm

. Affengruber
. Rossik

-
o

Weit Frauen
1. Enzinger
2. Novacek
3. Winter
4. Winter
Mapalagama

Weit Madnner
1. Ebster
2. Ebster

Marion
Sophie
Athina
Gerda
Stefanie
Florentina

Leon
Damian
Herbert

Bil
Dominik
Florian
Michael
Martin
Dominik
Philipp
Dominik
Manuel
Ludwig

Sophie
Lena
Stefanie
Anna
Savannah

Markus
Georg

1. Cricket - Sommermeeting am 10.8.2010

600g
77
91
91
87
84
92

600g
95
96
97

800g
73
90
91
83
76
92
90
89
91
62

91
99
93
91
95

64
98

Alle Spriinge bei giiltigem Wind.

Ergebnisse

ULC Linz Oberbank
ULC Madling
Cricket

USC Theresianum
DSG

A

DSG
DSG
DSG

Cricket

UVB Purgstall

ULC Madling

DSG

Union Pottenstein
DSG

DSG

Union Pottenstein
UVB Purgstall
KSV-ece-LA

ULC Madling
Union Pottenstein
ULC Madling

ULC Madling

DSG

Union Pottenstein
Union Pottenstein

37,73 m
34,14
33,16
33,12
30,30
29,86

34,04 m
27,22
17,80

52,01 m
51,03
41,39
41,38
39,87
39,30
38,07
37,63
35,40
25,44

514 m
4,15
3,89
3,73
abgem.

515 m
4,11



